
Monday, September 22, 2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025

Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025

Friday, October 10, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Friday, December 26, 2025

Monday, December 29, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Friday, January 2, 2026

Monday, January 5, 2026

1
st

 Prof MBBS

2
nd

 Prof MBBS

3
rd

 Prof MBBS

4
th

 Prof MBBS

Final Prof MBBS

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
 Date Sheet for MBBS Annual Professional Examinations - 2025

OSCE / OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL

Timings: 0800 Hrs onwards

Day & Date
MBBS

1
st

 Prof 2
nd

 Prof 3
rd

 Prof 4
th

 Prof Final Prof

AM College, HITEC-IMS, WMC, CKMC, CMH LMC & IOD, CIMS Multan, QIMS, KIMS,

CIMS Bahawalpur, 

3rd Prof MBBS OSPE 

& VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

4th Prof MBBS 

OSPE / OSCE & 

VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

Final Prof MBBS 

OSCE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

(Med & Paeds)

Final Prof MBBS 

OSCE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

(Surg, Gynae & Obs)

2nd Prof MBBS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

1st Prof MBBS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL


